
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
4 
4 
3 

DNS 

Class 
P1 

P2 

P1 

FB 

FB 

P2 

FC 

FB 

FC 

FC 

FE 

FC 

FB 

P1 

P1 

No. 
23 
28 
62 

5 
76 

8 
09 

1 
11 

2 
45 
04 
51 

9 

8 

Name 
Jim Devenport 
Jeff Shafer 
Todd Slusher 
Larry Vollum 
Gary Hickman 
Tim Day Jr 
Scott Huffaker 
James Blackwell 
Robert Armington 
Dane Babkirk 
Thomas W Burt 
Greg Coffin 
Thomas Copeland 
Thomas Hamilton 

Tim Day Jr 

Home Town 

Modesto CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Las Vegas NV 

Portland OR 

Santee  Ca 

Scottsdale AZ 

Menlo Park CA 

Olalla WA 

El Dorado Hills CA 

Spokane WA 

Woodway WA 

Veradale WA 

Milpitas CA 

Priest River ID 

Scottsdale AZ 

Member_ID 
370871 
376864 
464101 
182471 
400743 
391495 
478975 
326144 
402631 
511758 
190965 
146746 
512182 
366026 

391495 

Lic 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 

F 

Region 
33 
19 
72 
96 
57 
19 
33 
27 
33 
27 
27 
27 
33 
27 

19 

Best Tm 
1:08.881 
1:09.231 
1:10.865 
1:11.761 
1:12.423 
1:14.143 
1:14.934 
1:15.022 
1:17.369 
1:19.301 
1:22.089 
1:23.179 
1:26.367 
5:00.000 

Make Model 

Norma M20FC 

Stohr WF1 

Elan DP02 DP02 

Phoenix MV14 

PHOENIX F1000 

Stohr WF1 

Van Diemen 

Edge F1000 

Van Diemen RF00 

Van Diemen FC 

S C C A  E n te r p r i s e s  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r is e s  

Mygale SJ07 

Stohr F1000 

Aerospeed A-1 

Stohr WF-1 

Sponsor 

Cranbrook Group, Inc. 

One Motorsports 

Cabo Wabo Las Vegas 

CV Medical 

Edge Engineering Inc. 

Mere Mortal Apparel- Hoosier Tires 

805, Audioengine,Tomasi Motorsports 

Hayes Cages 

SMC Formula West 

Aerocet, Inc. 

TJR Motorsports 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Car #9 Loss of Times GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 5/20/2017 11:54:20 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward: Jeff Niess, Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #17ST4861-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

PROVISIONAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour, PDX 

Group 5: FB, FC, FE, P1, P2 

Qualifying 2 Group 5 

Qualifying started at 10:01:45 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/20/2017 10:00 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour Majors,
Portland, Oregon,  2017 May 19-21


